
MEN'S 148.0 RESULTS

Men's 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Miguel Torres Pittsburg High School 147.7 270.0

2 Dominic Campbell Belton High School 147.6 240.0

3 Nick Paden Gardner Edgerton High School 147.6 235.0

4 Owen Sumners Olathe West Owls 145.6 225.0

5 Hayden Huddleston Spring Hill High School 145.8 225.0

6 Riley Greer Riverton High School 148.0 225.0

7 Spencer  Crain Independence High School 142.0 205.0

8 TREY KEEFOVER Basehor Linwood 148.0 200.0

9 Chase Siron Belton High School 148.0 190.0

10 John Norris Perry-Lecompton 140.4 175.0

11 Rome Rynard Belton High School 145.0 175.0

11 Chase Rhea Gardner Edgerton High School 145.0 175.0

11 Paydon Sivilaisane Turner High School 145.0 175.0

14 Tristan Almond Olathe West Owls 147.8 165.0

15 NATHAN REBER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 144.6 160.0

16 Tanav Sood Mill Valley High School 147.0 155.0

17 Quintin Barnes Tonganoxie 147.2 150.0

18 THOMAS SCHUBERT Basehor Linwood 147.4 150.0

19 Landon Townsend Piper High School 144.4 120.0

Men's 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Hayden Huddleston Spring Hill High School 145.8 375.0

2 Spencer  Crain Independence High School 142.0 370.0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

3 Dominic Campbell Belton High School 147.6 365.0

4 Nick Paden Gardner Edgerton High School 147.6 335.0

5 Chase Siron Belton High School 148.0 335.0

6 Miguel Torres Pittsburg High School 147.7 330.0

7 Riley Greer Riverton High School 148.0 320.0

8 Rome Rynard Belton High School 145.0 315.0

9 TREY KEEFOVER Basehor Linwood 148.0 315.0

10 NATHAN REBER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 144.6 305.0

11 Owen Sumners Olathe West Owls 145.6 280.0

12 Paydon Sivilaisane Turner High School 145.0 270.0

13 Chase Rhea Gardner Edgerton High School 145.0 265.0

14 John Norris Perry-Lecompton 140.4 255.0

15 Tanav Sood Mill Valley High School 147.0 255.0

16 Quintin Barnes Tonganoxie 147.2 245.0

17 Tristan Almond Olathe West Owls 147.8 205.0

18 Landon Townsend Piper High School 144.4 200.0

19 THOMAS SCHUBERT Basehor Linwood 147.4 0.0

Men's 148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Spencer  Crain Independence High School 142.0 240.0

2 Miguel Torres Pittsburg High School 147.7 235.0

3 Chase Siron Belton High School 148.0 225.0

4 Chase Rhea Gardner Edgerton High School 145.0 215.0

5 Hayden Huddleston Spring Hill High School 145.8 215.0

6 TREY KEEFOVER Basehor Linwood 148.0 215.0

7 THOMAS SCHUBERT Basehor Linwood 147.4 210.0

8 Dominic Campbell Belton High School 147.6 210.0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

9 NATHAN REBER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 144.6 205.0

10 Riley Greer Riverton High School 148.0 205.0

11 John Norris Perry-Lecompton 140.4 190.0

12 Rome Rynard Belton High School 145.0 185.0

13 Nick Paden Gardner Edgerton High School 147.6 185.0

14 Quintin Barnes Tonganoxie 147.2 170.0

15 Owen Sumners Olathe West Owls 145.6 165.0

16 Paydon Sivilaisane Turner High School 145.0 155.0

17 Tristan Almond Olathe West Owls 147.8 155.0

18 Landon Townsend Piper High School 144.4 140.0

19 Tanav Sood Mill Valley High School 147.0 135.0

Men's 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Miguel Torres Pittsburg High School 147.7 835.0 10

2 Spencer  Crain Independence High School 142.0 815.0 8

3 Hayden Huddleston Spring Hill High School 145.8 815.0 6

4 Dominic Campbell Belton High School 147.6 815.0 4

5 Nick Paden Gardner Edgerton High School 147.6 755.0 2

6 Chase Siron Belton High School 148.0 750.0 0

6 Riley Greer Riverton High School 148.0 750.0 0

8 TREY KEEFOVER Basehor Linwood 148.0 730.0 0

9 Rome Rynard Belton High School 145.0 675.0 0

10 NATHAN REBER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 144.6 670.0 0

11 Owen Sumners Olathe West Owls 145.6 670.0 0

12 Chase Rhea Gardner Edgerton High School 145.0 655.0 0

13 John Norris Perry-Lecompton 140.4 620.0 0

14 Paydon Sivilaisane Turner High School 145.0 600.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

15 Quintin Barnes Tonganoxie 147.2 565.0 0

16 Tanav Sood Mill Valley High School 147.0 545.0 0

17 Tristan Almond Olathe West Owls 147.8 525.0 0

18 Landon Townsend Piper High School 144.4 460.0 0

19 THOMAS SCHUBERT Basehor Linwood 147.4 360.0 0

Men's 148.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

4 Spencer  Crain Independence High School 142.0 5.739

5 Miguel Torres Pittsburg High School 147.7 5.653

8 Hayden Huddleston Spring Hill High School 145.8 5.59

11 Dominic Campbell Belton High School 147.6 5.522

23 Nick Paden Gardner Edgerton High School 147.6 5.115

27 Chase Siron Belton High School 148.0 5.068

28 Riley Greer Riverton High School 148.0 5.068

30 TREY KEEFOVER Basehor Linwood 148.0 4.932

40 Rome Rynard Belton High School 145.0 4.655

42 NATHAN REBER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 144.6 4.633

43 Owen Sumners Olathe West Owls 145.6 4.602

47 Chase Rhea Gardner Edgerton High School 145.0 4.517

52 John Norris Perry-Lecompton 140.4 4.416

58 Paydon Sivilaisane Turner High School 145.0 4.138

63 Quintin Barnes Tonganoxie 147.2 3.838

66 Tanav Sood Mill Valley High School 147.0 3.707

71 Tristan Almond Olathe West Owls 147.8 3.552

79 Landon Townsend Piper High School 144.4 3.186

82 THOMAS SCHUBERT Basehor Linwood 147.4 2.442


